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Ring ratchet insert adaptor 718

718

Product no. 58170222
GTIN 4018754348480
Model 718/22

@0

Label. Ring ratchet insert adaptor 22mm Tool holders14 x 18

Product highlights.

Resistance to transverse forces.

The high level of accuracy is achieved by flat transducers and a special technology for
immediate data processing directly in the transducer. Thanks to an integrated
measurement amplifier, the testing device is resistant to bending moments and
transverse forces.
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Technologies and features.

High Performance Quality (HPQ®)
Our HPQ® tool is made of wear-resistant high-performance steel, yet is thin-walled and
lightweight. It withstands high torques and is ideal for work in confined spaces such as

turbines.

Technical Attributes.

Number of teeth
Working angle
Width mm (b)

Size square socket [inside
square drive]

Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)
max. torque

Spanner width 1 [mm]

72
5 o
42 mm

14x 18 mm

13,8 mm
52 mm
360 N-m

22 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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98
42

104

56

26

0.151424 dm3
58170222
0,220

0,000

0,004
4018754348480
CHINA

Auslandischer Ursprung

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 1
Weight 2164¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
58170217 718/17 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 17mm Tool 4018754348459
holders14 x 18
58170219 718/19 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 19mm Tool 4018754348466
holders14 x 18
58170221 718/21 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 21mm Tool 4018754348473
holders14 x 18
58170222 718/22 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 22mm Tool 4018754348480

holders14 x 18
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Ring ratchet insert adaptor 24mm Tool

58170224 718/24 holders14 x 18

4018754348497

Ring ratchet insert adaptor 27mm Tool

58170227 718127 holders14 x 18

4018754348503

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘0 1 8754‘348480
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