STAHLWILLE()®



Ring ratchet insert adaptor 718

718

Product no. 58170222

GTIN **4018754348480**

Model **718/22**





Label.

Ring ratchet insert adaptor 22mm Tool holders14 x 18

Product highlights.



Resistance to transverse forces.

The high level of accuracy is achieved by flat transducers and a special technology for immediate data processing directly in the transducer. Thanks to an integrated measurement amplifier, the testing device is resistant to bending moments and transverse forces.



Resistance to transverse forces.

The high level of accuracy is achieved by flat transducers and a special technology for immediate data processing directly in the transducer. Thanks to an integrated measurement amplifier, the testing device is resistant to bending moments and transverse forces.



Resistance to transverse forces.

The high level of accuracy is achieved by flat transducers and a special technology for immediate data processing directly in the transducer. Thanks to an integrated measurement amplifier, the testing device is resistant to bending moments and transverse forces.



Resistance to transverse forces.

The high level of accuracy is achieved by flat transducers and a special technology for immediate data processing directly in the transducer. Thanks to an integrated measurement amplifier, the testing device is resistant to bending moments and transverse forces.

Technologies and features.



High Performance Quality (HPQ®)

Our HPQ® tool is made of wear-resistant high-performance steel, yet is thin-walled and lightweight. It withstands high torques and is ideal for work in confined spaces such as turbines.

Technical Attributes.

Number of teeth	72
Working angle	5°
Width mm (b)	42 mm
Size square socket [inside square drive]	14 x 18 mm
Height mm (h)	13,8 mm
Length mm (L)	52 mm
max. torque	360 N·m
Spanner width 1 [mm]	22 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)	98
Width mm (IFS)	42
Height mm (IFS)	24
Length (packed, mm)	104
Width (packed, mm)	56
Height (packed, mm)	26
Volume (packed, dm3)	0.151424 dm3
Art. no.	58170222
Weight (gross, kg)	0,220
Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
Weight PVC (kg)	0,004
GTIN	4018754348480
Country of origin	CHINA
Region of origin	Ausländischer Ursprung
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	82042000
Packing standard	1
Weight	216 g

Variants.

58170217 718/17 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 17mm Tool holders14 x 18 4018754348459 58170219 718/19 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 19mm Tool holders14 x 18 4018754348466 58170221 718/21 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 21mm Tool holders14 x 18 4018754348473		Art. no.	Model no. (ERP)	Description	GTIN
holders14 x 18 Ning ratchet insert adaptor 21mm Tool 4018754348466 4018754348473		58170217	718/17	· ·	4018754348459
581/II//I /18//I 5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		58170219	718/19	· ·	4018754348466
	-	58170221	718/21		4018754348473
58170222 718/22 Ring ratchet insert adaptor 22mm Tool holders14 x 18 4018754348480		58170222	718/22	· ·	4018754348480

58170224	718/24	Ring ratchet insert adaptor 24mm Tool holders14 x 18	4018754348497
58170227	718/27	Ring ratchet insert adaptor 27mm Tool holders14 x 18	4018754348503

GTIN-Code.

